
Registration Foyer Area Meeting Room Registration Foyer Area Meeting Room Registration Foyer Area Meeting Room Registration Foyer Area Meeting Room Registration Foyer Area Meeting Room

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Refreshments

10:00 AM Awards and Auction 

winners

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

BOD Dinner

Interactive Social Event/Banquet 

Poster Hall Platform II 
Poster Hall

Pediatric 

Symposium - Part I 

President's Address  

Host Social Event / Free Time

Refreshments

Poster Blitz
Refreshments

Poster Hall
Pediatric 

Symposium - Part II Refreshments/

Cocktails

Interactive Poster 

Session 

Refreshments Refreshments

Poster Hall Platform I 

Refreshments
COG Update

Poster Hall
Perinatal 

Symposium - Part II 
Poster Hall

Interactive Slide 

Session

Business meeting (BOD, committee, 

PDP, grant winner reports) with lunch

Rise and Shine short session - 

rotating topic

Registration 

Breakfast

Poster Hall

Welcome/Farber-

Landing Lecture 

Poster Hall

SPP Grants Update 
Platform IV

Poster Hall

Lunch Lunch
New Member and 

Trainee Luncheon 

Perinatal 

Symposium - Part I 
Lotte Strauss 

Lecture Platform III 

Morning jog

Registration 

Committee Meetings/BOD Meeting
Executive Committee Breakfast 7:30am-

10am

Finance Committee 10am-11am

Education Committee 9am-12pm

Ediorial Board Luncheon 11:30am-

1:00pm

Research & Awards w/Lunch 12pm-2pm

I&C 1pm-2pm

Practice 1pm-2pm

Perinatal and Business Meeting 2pm-

3:30pm

Fellowship 2:30-3:30pm

Slide Survey 2:30-3:30pm

Publications 2:30-3:30pm

BOD 4pm-6pm

Registration

Breakfast

Registration

Rise and Shine short session - 

rotating topic

Registration 

Morning jog Morning jog Morning jog

Poster Hall

Wed - Fall Meeting Thursday - Fall Meeting Friday - Fall Meeting Saturday - Fall Meeting Sunday - Fall Meeting

Carlye Armstrong
Text Box
Rise and Shine Short Session: Breakfast w/rotating topics not directly related to pathology, e.g., Health equity, Emerging technologies, Leadership tips, Wellness, Lessons I've learned, Effective recruitment practices.Interactive Slide Session: Alternates between Perinatal and Pediatric cases each yearVersion 1: Sept. 2023




