		Wed - Fall Meeting		Thursday - Fall			Friday - Fall Me				Saturday - Fall N			Sunday - Fall M	
6:00 AM	Registration	Foyer Area Meeting Room	Registra	tion Foyer Area	Meeting Room	Registration	Foyer Area	Meeting Room		Registration	Foyer Area	Meeting Room	Registrati	on Foyer Area	Meeting Room
6:30 AM				Morning jog			Morning jog				Morning jog			Morning jog	
7:00 AM 7:30 AM				Breakfast				ine short session -				ine short session -		Breakfast	
8:00 AM							rota	iting topic			rot	ating topic			
8:30 AM 9:00 AM				Poster Hall	Welcome/Farber- Landing Lecture		Poster Hall	SPP Grants Update				Platform IV		Poster Hall	Perinatal Symposium - Part I
9:30 AM					Lotte Strauss Lecture		Poster Hall	Platform III			Poster Hall	Refreshments	Registration	on	
10:00 AM		Committee Meetings/BOD Meeting		Re	freshments							Awards and Auction winners		Ret	freshments
10:30 AM		Executive Committee Breakfast 7:30am- 10am					Refi	eshments							
11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Finance Committee 10am-11am Education Committee 9am-12pm Ediorial Board Luncheon 11:30am-		Poster Hall	Platform I		Poster Hall	Interactive Slide Session				COG Update		Poster Hall	Perinatal Symposium - Part II
12:00 PM	Registration	1:00pm Research & Awards w/Lunch 12pm-2pm	Daviston			Registration				B. datastica	Business meet	ing (BOD, committee,			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
12:30 PM	P	I&C 1pm-2pm Practice 1pm-2pm Perinatal and Business Meeting 2pm-	Registration	ion	Lunch	Registration	Lunch	New Member and Trainee Luncheon		Registration	PDP, grant winner reports) with lunch				
1:00 PM		3:30pm Fellowship 2:30-3:30pm									Presid	ent's Address			
1:30 PM		Slide Survey 2:30-3:30pm		Poster Hall	Platform II			Pediatric							
2:00 PM		Publications 2:30-3:30pm BOD 4pm-6pm					Poster Hall	Symposium - Part I							
2:30 PM				Re	Refreshments										
3:00 PM					oster Blitz		Refi	eshments							
3:30 PM											Host Social	Event / Free Time			
4:00 PM							Poster Hall	Pediatric							
4:30 PM				Refreshment: Cocktails	/ Interactive Poster Session		roster riaii	Symposium - Part II							
5:00 PM															
5:30 PM															
6:00 PM															
6:30 PM															
7:00 PM		BOD Dinner													
7:30 PM															
8:00 PM							Interactive So	cial Event/Banquet							
8:30 PM															
9:00 PM															
9:30 PM									J						
10:00 PM															
10:30 PM															
20.50 . 141															

Rise and Shine Short Session: Breakfast w/rotating topics not directly related to pathology, e.g., Health equity, Emerging technologies, Leadership tips, Wellness, Lessons I've learned, Effective recruitment practices.

Interactive Slide Session: Alternates between Perinatal and Pediatric cases each year

Version 1: Sept. 2023